House Rent Allowance 6,403.00 6,403.00 -413.0 5,990.00

Bonus 1,067.00 1,067.00 -69.0 998.00

Sales Incentive 0.00 9,701.00 0.00 9,701.00

Deductions Amount
Professional Tax 166.00

Provident Fund 1,438.00

Gross Earnings 28,672.00 Total Deductions 1,604.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Seven Thousand Sixty Eight Only Net Salary : 27,068.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic 112,783.00 25,618.00 11,983.00 150,384.00

House Rent
Allowance

55,501.00 12,806.00 5,990.00 74,297.00

Bonus 9,396.00 2,134.00 998.00 12,528.00